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To Whistler

To Vancouver

Visitor 

Centre

   Collect stamps                   
& win prizes!
   Collect stamps                   
& win prizes!

*One passport and one prize per person.

Visitor Centre 

38551 Loggers Lane, Squamish Adventure Centre

Got 3-4  
stamps?

Got 5-7  
stamps?

Got 8  
or more?

Claim your Explore Squamish mini 

carabiner at the Visitor Centre.

Well done! Claim your branded 

bottle opener at the Visitor Centre.

Claim your coveted branded camping 

mug and a hearty congratulations at 

the Visitor Centre.

A-FRAME Brewing 

Company

Backcountry Brewing

Howe Sound Brewing

Cliffside Cider

Geo Cider Co.

Northyards Cider Co.

Gillespie’s Fine Spirits

Counterpart Coffee

frostbites syrup co.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2

8

6

9

7

1

3

4

Blind 
Channel

Pemberton Avenue

Lo
gg

er
’s

 L
an

e

Cl
ev

el
an

d 
Av

en
ue

2n
d 

Av
en

ue

Vancouver Street

Squamish

Craft
Tasting 
Trail
Map

Squamish

Craft
Tasting 
Trail
Map

5

If you have questions about this program, please contact Tourism Squamish 

at info@tourismsquamish.com or call 604.815.5084.

exploresquamish.com     #exploresquamish


